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Unless Otherwise Specified
Overall
+/- 0.5mm
+/- 0.5*
Millimetres

Copyright © SKOPE Industries Limited

66 Princess St. PO Box 1091
Christchurch, New Zealand

Ph: +64 (3) 983 3800
Fax:  +64 (3) 983 3896

Industries Limited

Width:
Length:
Height:

Cabinet Specifications

596
2060
920

BB580-3SL

3 Sliding Doors Chiller Integral (LH)


